KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

CNEUNPUKALINA

FRANKE

B/ TOBAPA: CMECUTENN TV roBePxHOCTV: Xpom  cepvs: FLUENCE  monens: BbiOBMXXHOWM HOCUK

UHdopmauus o ToBape

Aptikyn
UcnonHe Hne
Twvn

Kaptpnax

Tun pyyku
OnameTp
BricoTa

Yron Bpaiye Hus

115.0352.510
BbIABVXHOWM HOCUK
KepaMUYeCKnii KapTpumK

Kepammnyeckne ancku
@25

60KOoBOVA pblyar
@ 35 mm

395 mm

170°

395

235

-—

50 MAX
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